Day on Healing
Prayer
Saturday, 21* June 2014

Cost £5
payable on the day

10 a.m. until 3.30 p.m.
(Registration and coffee 9.30 a.m.
onwards).

The day will also be open to those of all
denominations on the recommendation
of their minister.

God uses ordinary people to make his
healing love known. This day will be an
ideal opportunity for those wishing to
‘dip their toes' into this area of ministry
for the first time.

We will look at listening skills and simple
ways of praying with others.

Opportunity will also be given for
ongoing prayer ministers to consider
ways of moving forward.

It will be a day to learn and a day to
share; to listen and be listened to.
A day for exploring the healing ministry
and a day to be encouraged by what

God is doing.

Hope to see you there!

10.00 am

10.20 am

11.05 am

11.25 am

12.15 pm

1.15 pm

1.25 pm

2.10 pm

2.40 pm

3.00 pm

PROGRAMME

Introduction and Worship

The way forward — an
opportunity to share what is
happening in the churches.
And consider how we
develop further.

Comfort break with
refreshments

Liz Currie: Listening skills

PACKED LUNCH
Please remember to bring

your own food.
(Drinks will be provided)

Worship

Elaine Bates & Maureen
Dale:

Simple ways of praying for
others

Prayer in action — praying
for each other

Feedback — time for
Interactive discussion

Final act of worship led by
Kath Raven

w
Yes!

Please reserve me a place at the
‘Growing Prayer Ministry in your
church’ day.

Saturday, 21°* June 2014 at
Rampside Village Hall

10am to 3.30 pm

Church :

The recommendation of your
minister is necessary.

Minister’s name:




