## Day on Healing Prayer

Saturday, 21<sup>st</sup> June 2014

Cost £5 payable on the day

#### 10 a.m. until 3.30 p.m. (Registration and coffee 9.30 a.m. onwards).

The day will also be open to those of all denominations on the recommendation of their minister.

God uses *ordinary people* to make his healing love known. This day will be an ideal opportunity for those wishing to 'dip their toes' into this area of ministry for the first time.

We will look at listening skills and simple ways of praying with others.

Opportunity will also be given for ongoing prayer ministers to consider ways of moving forward.

It will be a day to learn and a day to share; to listen and be listened to.

A day for exploring the healing ministry and a day to be encouraged by what God is doing.

Hope to see you there!

### PROGRAMME

10.00 am	Introduction and Worship
10.20 am	The way forward – an opportunity to share what is happening in the churches. And consider how we develop further.
11.05 am	Comfort break with refreshments
11.25 am	Liz Currie: Listening skills
12.15 pm	PACKED LUNCH <u>Please remember to bring</u> <u>your own food</u> . (Drinks will be provided)
1.15 pm	Worship
1.25 pm	Elaine Bates & Maureen Dale: Simple ways of praying for others
2.10 pm	Prayer in action – praying for each other
2.40 pm	Feedback – time for Interactive discussion
3.00 pm	Final act of worship led by Kath Raven

# Yes!

Please reserve me a place at the 'Growing Prayer Ministry in your church' day.

### Saturday, 21<sup>st</sup> June 2014 at Rampside Village Hall

10am to 3.30 pm

Address :
Tel:
Email:
Church :
The recommendation of your minister is necessary.

Minister's name:

Name :

Their signature: